February 2026
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION DOCUMENT
FILTERED WATER:  Boiling, Ambient, Chilled, Chilled Soda
UNFILTERED WATER:  Hot and Cold mains
FINISHING COLOURS
CHROME   Electroplated
MATTE BLACK  Electroplated
BRUSHED NICKEL  PVD (physical vapor deposition)

FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED AMBIENT, HOT & COLD MAINS
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED CHILLED, HOT & COLD MAINS
ORDER CODES
CHROME   4IN1BACH  4IN1BCCH
MATTE BLACK  4IN1BAMB  4IN1BCMB
BRUSHED NICKEL  4IN1BABN  4IN1BCBN
GUN METAL GREY   4IN1BAGMG  4IN1BCGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  4IN1BABBG  4IN1BCBBG
February 2026
FLAGSHIP SERIES 4IN1 cont’d
February 2026
FLAGSHIP SERIES 4IN1 cont’d
Boiling Ambient
February 2026
FLAGSHIP SERIES 4IN1 cont’d
BOILING CHILLED
February 2026
FLAGSHIP SERIES 4IN1 PULLOUT
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED AMBIENT, HOT & COLD MAINS
ORDER CODES
CHROME   4IN1POBACH
MATTE BLACK  4IN1POBAMB
BRUSHED NICKEL  4IN1POBABN
GUN METAL GREY   4IN1POBAGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  4IN1POBABBG
February 2026
FLAGSHIP SERIES 4IN1 PULLOUT cont’d
February 2026
FLAGSHIP SERIES 4IN1 PULLOUT cont’d
BOILING AMBIENT
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED AMBIENT, HOT & COLD MAINS
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED CHILLED, HOT & COLD MAINS
ORDER CODES
CHROME   4IN1BAELECCH  4IN1BCELECCH
MATTE BLACK  4IN1BAELECMB  4IN1BCELECMB
BRUSHED NICKEL  4IN1BAELECBN  4IN1BCELECBN
GUN METAL GREY   4IN1BAELECGMG  4IN1BCELECGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  4IN1BAELECBBG  4IN1BCELECBBG
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1 cont’d
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1 cont’d
BOILING AMBIENT
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1 cont’d
BOILING CHILLED
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1 PULLOUT
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED AMBIENT, HOT & COLD MAINS
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED CHILLED, HOT & COLD MAINS
ORDER CODES
CHROME   4IN1BAELECPOCH  4IN1BCELECPOCH
MATTE BLACK  4IN1BAELECPOMB  4IN1BCELECPOMB
BRUSHED NICKEL  4IN1BAELECPOBN  4IN1BCELECPOBN
GUN METAL GREY   4IN1BAELECPOGMG 4IN1BCELECPOGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  4IN1BAELECPOBBG  4IN1BCELECPOBBG
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1 PULLOUT cont’d
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 4IN1 PULLOUT cont’d
BOILING CHILLED
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 5IN1
FILTERED BOILING, FILTERED CHILLED, FILTERED CHILLED SODA,
HOT & COLD MAINS
ORDER CODES
CHROME   5IN1BCSELECCH
MATTE BLACK  5IN1BCSELECMB
BRUSHED NICKEL  5IN1BCSELECBN
GUN METAL GREY   5IN1BCSELECGMG
BRUSHED BRASS GOLD  5IN1BCSELECBBG
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 5IN1 cont’d
February 2026
SIGNATURE SERIES 5IN1 cont’d